Hours

2000
2000
2000
3000
3000
3000
4000
4000
4000
5000
5000
5000
6000
6000
6000
7500
7500
7500

New 856Z 111

Coverage

Powertrain

Powertrain & Hydraulics
Full

Powertrain

Powertrain & Hydraulics
Full

Powertrain

Powertrain & Hydraulics
Full

Powertrain

Powertrain & Hydraulics
Full

Powertrain

Powertrain & Hydraulics
Full

Powertrain

Powertrain & Hydraulics

Full

All quotes are $500
deductible
24 Months

$2,582.65
$3,508.85
$4,203.49
$2,671.71
$3,615.71
$4,363.79
$2,742.95
$3,722.59
$4,488.48
$2,814.20
$3,811.64
$4,595.34
$3,152.61
$4,256.93
$5,129.69
$3,295.11
$4,452.85
$5,379.04

36 Months

$3,099.19
$4,541.90
$5,646.21
$3,170.43
$4,648.78
$5,788.70
$3,259.49
$4,773.45
$5,931.20
$3,330.73
$4,880.33
$6,216.18
$3,989.75
$5,806.51
$7,249.24

48 Months 60 Months
$5,984.63

$8,638.53

$10,847.14

$6,127.13 $6,394.29
$8,852.26 $9,297.55
$11,132.13  $11,630.84
$6,287.43 $6,554.59
$9,066.00 $9,546.91
$11,399.29  $11,933.64
$6,697.09 $7,124.56
$9,635.96 $10,312.80
$12,147.38  $12,948.89




