Hours	New 856Z III Coverage	All quotes are \$500 deductible 24 Months	36 Months	48 Months	60 Months
2000	Powertrain & Hydraulics	<u>\$3,508.85</u>			
2000	Full	<u>\$4,203.49</u>			
3000	Powertrain	<u>\$2,671.71</u>	\$3,099.19		
3000	Powertrain & Hydraulics	<u>\$3,615.71</u>	<u>\$4,541.90</u>		
3000	Full	<u>\$4,363.79</u>	<u>\$5,646.21</u>		
4000	Powertrain	<u>\$2,742.95</u>	<u>\$3,170.43</u>	<u>\$5,984.63</u>	
4000	Powertrain & Hydraulics	<u>\$3,722.59</u>	<u>\$4,648.78</u>	\$8,638.53	
4000	Full	<u>\$4,488.48</u>	\$5,788.70	\$10,847.14	
5000	Powertrain	<u>\$2,814.20</u>	\$3,259.49	\$6,127.13	\$6,394.29
5000	Powertrain & Hydraulics	<u>\$3,811.64</u>	<u>\$4,773.45</u>	\$8,852.26	\$9,297.55
5000	Full	<u>\$4,595.34</u>	\$5,931.20	\$11,132.13	\$11,630.84
6000	Powertrain	<u>\$3,152.61</u>	\$3,330.73	\$6,287.43	\$6,554.59
6000	Powertrain & Hydraulics	<u>\$4,256.93</u>	\$4,880.33	\$9,066.00	\$9,546.91
6000	Full	<u>\$5,129.69</u>	\$6,216.18	\$11,399.29	<u>\$11,933.64</u>
7500	Powertrain	<u>\$3,295.11</u>	\$3,989.75	\$6,697.09	<u>\$7,124.56</u>
7500	Powertrain & Hydraulics	<u>\$4,452.85</u>	\$5,806.51	\$9,635.96	\$10,312.80
7500	Full	<u>\$5,379.04</u>	\$7,249.24	\$12,147.38	\$12,948.89